KAPE - Dorpsdagmeeting - 28.05.2017

UITSLAG

60 meter
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

verspringen
Reeks:1

Ben Heren Uur=14:36

=

9998 Sebregts Joey
6733 Coene Sten

N

Ben Heren Uur=13:28

1 6733 Coene Sten

2 9998 Sebregts Joey
Ben Heren Uur=14:20

1 6733 Coene Sten

2 9998 Sebregts Joey

Ben Dames Uur=14:47

2756 Verbruggen Amber
1628 Caron Liezelotte
1845 Cornelis Roxane
2059 Sempels Lune

870 De Meulemeester Stien
1507 Op De Beeck Lore
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Ben Dames Uur=15:15

2756 Verbruggen Amber
1845 Cornelis Roxane
1221 De Clippeleer Hannah
1628 Caron Liezelotte
2059 Sempels Lune

870 De Meulemeester Stien
1507 Op De Beeck Lore
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kogelstoten 1,000kg = Ben Dames Uur=13:28

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

1221 De Clippeleer Hannah

2756 Verbruggen Amber
870 De Meulemeester Stien

1845 Cornelis Roxane

1507 Op De Beeck Lore
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Pup Heren Uur=15:57

1 862 Vander Avert Ben
2 630 Van Roey Tibo

NA
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NA
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NA

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
HAKI
ACHL
HAKI

KAPE
KAPE
ACHL
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HAKI

ACHL
HAKI

ACHL
KAPE
ACHL
KAPE
HAKI

KAPE
ACHL

10.11
10.28

3.29m
3.26m

28.85m
26.85m

10.25
11.09
11.44
11.63
12.46
13.8

3.19m
2.66m
2.66m
2.62m
2.42m
2.34m
2.01m

7.05m
5.72m
5.40m
3.36m
3.24m

9.30
9.50
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verspringen
Reeks:1

3 2247 Verbruggen Thomas
4 343 de Swerts Tijs
5 1986 Hoornaert Yaro

Pup Heren Uur=14:11

158 Coene Finn

630 Van Roey Tibo

862 Vander Avert Ben
2247 Verbruggen Thomas
1986 Hoornaert Yaro

343 de Swerts Tijs

o Uk WN -

kogelstoten 2,000kg Pup Heren Uur=15:28

Reeks:1

158 Coene Finn
2247 Verbruggen Thomas
630 Van Roey Tibo
852 Breban Tom
862 Vander Avert Ben
1986 Hoornaert Yaro
343 de Swerts Tijs
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discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Heren Uur=16:25

Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:1

60 meter
Reeks:2

1 862 Vander Avert Ben

2 630 Van Roey Tibo

3 852 Breban Tom

4 158 Coene Finn

5 2247 Verbruggen Thomas
6 1986 Hoornaert Yaro

Pup Dames Uur=15:06

3850 Paquay Femke

4705 Caron Hannelore

4013 De Temmerman Maartje
3845 Willepenninckx Amber
4869 Martorana Messalina

u b WN -

Pup Dames Uur=15:06

3808 Sebregts Ashley*
5907 Antonio Jael

4559 Naessens Marlies
4191 Neutjens Jinte
4560 Op De Beeck Maité

u b WN -

discuswerpen 0,600kg  Pup Dames Uur=15:53

Reeks:1

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

KAAG
ACHL
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

KAAG
KAPE
ACHL
ADD

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

KAPE
ACHL
ADD

KAAG
KAPE
KAPE

ACHL
KAPE
ACG
ACHL
HAKI

KAPE
HAKI
HAKI
KAPE
HAKI

9.77
10.02
10.33

4.15m
3.84m
3.69m
3.26m
3.25m
2.88m

10.09m
8.65m
8.53m
8.52m
8.48m
6.66m
6.44m

23.97m
22.77m
20.41m
20.07m
18.18m
14.11m

9.80

10.04
10.11
10.32
10.51

9.38

11.34
11.51
11.71
13.54
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hockeywerpen
Reeks:1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

150 meter
Reeks:1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1
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3837 De Meulemeester Floor
4335 HEMELS Kirby

4564 Blomme llara

3808 Sebregts Ashley*

38 Willepeninkx Amber
4214 De Clippeleer Elien
4705 Caron Hannelore
4559 Naessens Marlies
4869 Martorana Messalina
5907 Antonio Jael
4560 Op De Beeck Maité
3850 Paquay Femke
4013 De Temmerman Maartje

Pup Dames Uur=16:35

4335 HEMELS Kirby

38 Willepeninkx Amber
3808 Sebregts Ashley*
4013 De Temmerman Maartje
3837 De Meulemeester Floor
4564 Blomme llara
4214 De Clippeleer Elien
3850 Paquay Femke
4191 Neutjens Jinte
5907 Antonio Jael

Pup Dames Uur=14:59

3808 Sebregts Ashley*

3850 Paquay Femke

3837 De Meulemeester Floor
3845 Willepenninckx Amber
4564 Blomme llara

4705 Caron Hannelore

4013 De Temmerman Maartje
4191 Neutjens Jinte

4560 Op De Beeck Maité
5907 Antonio Jael

4559 Naessens Marlies

Min Heren Uur=16:10

5585 Martorana Alessandro
6098 Hoornaert Ynse

5761 Van Hoof Sette

6066 Jacobs Witse

Min Heren Uur=15:30

ACHL
ACP
KAPE
KAPE
ACHL
ACHL
KAPE
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI
ACHL
ACG

ACP
ACHL
KAPE
ACG
ACHL
KAPE
ACHL
ACHL
KAPE
HAKI

KAPE
ACHL
ACHL
ACHL
KAPE
KAPE
ACG
KAPE
HAKI
HAKI
HAKI

HAKI
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

19.68m
18.52m
17.39m
17.21m
17.16m
16.38m
15.93m
10.70m
9.05m
8.06m
7.34m
GP
GP

38.87m
32.37m
30.89m
29.04m
27.77m
26.10m
24.32m
24.23m
13.90m
9.31m

1.30m
1.30m
1.20m
1.20m
1.05m
1.05m
0.95m
0.90m
0.85m
0.85m
GP

21.00
21.39
21.44
21.82
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kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1

O 00N O UL B WN -

speerwerpen 400g
Reeks:1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
150 meter
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1
2
3
4

kogelstoten 2,000kg

Reeks:1
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speerwerpen 400g

6098 Hoornaert Ynse

5585 Martorana Alessandro
5965 Mees Mathias

5761 Van Hoof Sette

Min Heren Uur=14:10

4652 Anthonissen Alexander
4722 Coene Thor

5730 Gysen Dries

5761 Van Hoof Sette

6098 Hoornaert Ynse

4685 Thiels Jarne

5327 Blomme Jarno

5585 Martorana Alessandro
5965 Mees Mathias

Min Heren Uur=13:30

4652 Anthonissen Alexander
4685 Thiels Jarne

5730 Gysen Dries

5327 Blomme Jarno

5965 Mees Mathias

5585 Martorana Alessandro
6098 Hoornaert Ynse

5761 Van Hoof Sette

Min Dames Uur=16:10

7500 Vander Avert Caro
7840 Dalle Yodie

7498 Dua Hanne

6904 Van Aelst Amber

Min Dames Uur=13:57

7500 Vander Avert Caro
7498 Dua Hanne

7840 Dalle Yodie

6904 Van Aelst Amber

Min Dames Uur=14:47
7500 Vander Avert Caro
7498 Dua Hanne
7840 Dalle Yodie
6904 Van Aelst Amber

Min Dames Uur=16:03

KAPE
HAKI

BVAC
KAPE

KAPE
KAAG
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
ACHL
KAPE
HAKI

BVAC

KAPE
ACHL
KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
HAKI

KAPE
KAPE

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

1.50m
1.40m
1.40m
1.25m

12.20m
10.45m
9.14m
8.45m
8.39m
8.24m
6.66m
6.52m
6.14m

36.87m
28.40m
26.74m
26.07m
22.82m
22.80m
22.74m
22.70m

20.90
21.63
22.84
24.59

1.42m
1.27m
1.17m
1.07m

11.29m
9.31m
7.87m
7.50m
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Reeks:1

100 meter
Reeks:1  Wind:

1000 meter
Reeks:1

7500 Vander Avert Caro
7840 Dalle Yodie

7498 Dua Hanne

6904 Van Aelst Amber

W N R

Cad Heren Uur=14:46
-0.1
1 1141 Rombouts Pieter
2 1130 Vander Avert Jens

Cad Heren Uur=16:58
1 843 Van Lersberghe Aaron

2 1130 Vander Avert Jens
1131 Vander Avert Nils

discuswerpen 1,000kg  Cad Heren Uur=14:21

Reeks:1

1 1130 Vander Avert Jens
2 1131 Vander Avert Nils

speerwerpen 600g Cad Heren Uur=15:24

Reeks:1

100 meter
Reeks:1  Wind:

1000 meter
Reeks:1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

1 1141 Rombouts Pieter
2 1130 Vander Avert Jens
3 1131 Vander Avert Nils

Cad Dames Uur=14:46

0.1

1 1765 Udechukwu Hilary

2 887 Henderickx Caro

3 988 Van Der Eecken Marthe
4 1616 Gysen Sofie

5 1322 Naessens Jolien

Cad Dames Uur=16:49

[

975 Verheyen Lore
887 Henderickx Caro

N

Cad Dames Uur=16:36

1670 Liefooghe Jo-Anne

887 Henderickx Caro

988 Van Der Eecken Marthe
1765 Udechukwu Hilary
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discuswerpen 1,000kg  Cad Dames Uur=13:59

Reeks:1

KAPE
KAPE
KAPE
KAPE

HAKI
KAPE

OB
KAPE
KAPE

KAPE
KAPE

HAKI
KAPE
KAPE

KAPE
KAPE
DEIN
KAPE
HAKI

LOOI
KAPE

DUFF
KAPE
DEIN

KAPE

24.00m
20.40m
19.11m
16.56m

12.87
13.43

2'49.77
3'20.59
NG

33.53m
23.92m

39.34m
37.61m
25.21m

13.30
14.12
14.64
15.40
15.56

3'25.24
3'27.20

1.53m
1.45m
1.40m
1.35m
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1670 Liefooghe Jo-Anne

988 Van Der Eecken Marthe
1616 Gysen Sofie
1322 Naessens Jolien

DUFF
DEIN
KAPE
HAKI

30.41m
26.04m
25.27m
17.93m
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